High Points By Class

2023 Jul 16 11:40am

Ay . _ i
. \Q \QQ Walk/Jog Trail-Youth 10 & U %ﬁ'—* 53 7.§
&\‘ e ¥ \\:) . e
\)‘ w478 WW Sudden Impulse / Alexis Wilson 29.00 (CA\

543 Sweet Rapture / Addison Humphries 10.00 %
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GNG SUMMER 2023
Rancho Murieta, CA
July 14 - 16, 2023

ABH Class Results

2023 Jul 16 11:3%m
Judge: Danielle Marie Burns ~ Competition No: 905212

Class: 58 - Walk/Jog Trail-Youth 10 8& U / S3

Entries: 2

Place Entry Horse 1 Owner v Rider 1 Money
1st 478 WW Sudden impulse Alexis Wilson Alexis Wilson 0.00
543 Sweet Rapture Gianna Pass Addison Humphries 0.00

ShowPro Show Management Software www.sportdatainc.cot
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High Points By Class

2023 Jul 16 2:32pm

Walk/Jog Trail-Youth 18 & U

537 Huntin Hot Blazes / Tawny Perez

528 Kiss Me Krymsun / Naomi Julian

687 A Chance To Sleep / Isabella Rose Torres
600 Dark Night Rises / Allie Duncan
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GNG SUMMER 2023
Rancho Murieta, CA
July 14 - 16, 2023

ABH Class Results

2023 Jul 16 2:32pm

Judge: Danielle Marie Burns

Competition No: 905212

Class: 59 - Walk/Jog Trail-Youth 18 & U/s3 Entries: 4
Place Entry Horse Owner 1 Rider Money
st 537 Huntin Hot Blazes Tawny Perez Tawny Perez 0.00
2nd 687 A Chance To Sleep Isabeila Rose Torres Isabella Rose Torres 0.00
3rd 600 Dark Night Rises Allie Duncan Allie Duncan 0.00
4th 528 Kiss Me Krymsun Pat Bowman Naomi Julian 0.00
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High Points By Class

2023 Jul 16 11:50am

Walk/Jog Trail-Ltd Youth 18 & U f\' o

cL RV
687 A Chance To Sleep / Isabella Rose Torres 29.00 C/% \QLHLQ

e%’ 600 Dark Night Rises / Allie Duncan 28.00
586 Send Me In / Mallory Berhorst 16.00
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GNG SUMMER 2023
Rancho Murieta, CA
July 14 - 16, 2023

ABH Class Results

2023 hut 16 11:4%am
Judge: Danielle Marie Burns ~ Competition No: 905212

Class: 60 - Walk/Jog Trail-Ltd Youth 18 & U /53 : Entries: 3
Place Entry Horse t Owner 1 Rider 1 Money
1st 600 Dark Night Rises Allie Duncan Allie Duncan 0.00
2nd 687 A Chance To Sleep Isabella Rose Torres Isabella Rose Torres 0,00

586 Send MelIn . Debra Bookwalter Mallory Berhorst 0.00
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High Points By Class

2023 Jul 16 1:22pm

Walk/Jog Trail-Ltd Am 19 & 04? L.@\
29,00 (!

684 Come N At Ya Blue / Wendy Brown
CO 558 JZA Im Spotless / Deborah Casaubon
(L/ x” 5 578 Zip Beaus Impress / Orlanda Trento
w 483 Sensational Hotrod / Brooke Haney
569 Original Hottie / Beth Robinson
524 Shes My Kinda Girl / Kelsi Peiffer

553 Rappers Can Be Sassy / Rachael Goodwin
475 Heeza Jammin / Isabel Jane LaTona

ShowPro Shaw Management Software www shortdatainc.com
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GNG SUMMER 2023
Rancho Murieta, CA
July 14 - 16, 2023

ABH Class Results

2023 Jul 16 1:22pm
Competition No: 905212

J<udge: Danielle Marie Burns

Class: 61 - Walk/Jog Trail-Ltd Am 19 8&0/83

Entries: 8

Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money
1st 684 Come N At Ya Blue Wendy Brown Wendy Brown 0.00
2nd 569 OQriginal Hottie Beth Robinson Beth Robinson 0.00
3rd 483 Sensational Hotrod Brooke Haney Brooke Haney 0.00
4th 558 JZA Im Spotless Deborah Casaubon Deborah Casaubon 0.00
5th 578 Zip Beaus Impress Patsy Gilbert Orlanda Trento 0.00
475 Heeza Jammin Isabel Jane LaTona Isabel Jane LaTana 0.00

524 Shes My Kinda Girl Kelsi Peiffer Kelsi Peiffer 0.00

553 Rappers Can Be Sassy Rachael Goodwin Rachael Goadwin 0.00
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610
475
662
643
542

High Points By Class

2023 Jul 16 3:17pm

Walk/Jog Trail-Am 19 & O

Justa Smokin Star / Michelie Mitchell
Heeza Jammin / Isabel Jane LaTona
Her Southern Best / Julia Sanderson
Spiffy Goodbar / Corinna Korngiebel
Living A Double Life / Michele Guerra

ChawPro Show Manaaement Soffware www snortdataine com
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GNG SUMMER 2023
Rancho Murieta, CA
July 14 - 16, 2023

ABH Class Results

2023 Jul 16 3:17pm

Judge: Danielle Marie Burns

Competition No: 905212

Class: 62 - Walk/Jog Trail-Am 12 & O /53

Entries: 5

Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money
1st 475 Heeza Jammin Isabel Jane LaTona isabel Jane LaTona 0.00
2nd 610 Justa Smokin Star Michelle Mitchell Michelle Mitchell 0.00
3rd 662 Her Southern Best Julia Sanderson Julia Sanderson 0.00
4th 643 Spiffy Goodbar Corinna Korngiebel Corinna Korngiebel 0.00
542 living A Double Life Michele Guerra Michele Guerra 0.00
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W iﬂfWUW&J/{ (pz_f wlJ Epes

AMERICAN QUARTER
HORSE ASSOCIATION

RAIL SCO RE HEH

JUBCE 2 5 10%

ouss Avesu 44

nm SUN T 1z,

OBSTACLE SCORES:-17, Exiremely Poor, -f Very Poor, - ’/ PoorUCsrrei:f Y, Bood, +} Ve;yGooﬂ 1, Excellent

PEHALTY

i -
Q_ QOK[: ‘5 Dgg&cgm

PENALTY

3 |10 e

I PENALTY |
I

e
rurry

|00 g

w007k

PENALTY §°

| DBSTAGLE
* SCORE ~

PENMLTY |

DBSTACLE §
SCORE .

pEHALTY |

BSTACLE
SGORE

PEHALTY

DBSTACLE
SCORE

PERALTY.

OBSTACLE
“SCORE

" pENALTY

OBSTACLE
scoRe .

S

. N 5 .
Uil DL
JUDGES SIBNATURE JU @/MQ-M/ - M7

e



572
644
523
475
632
643

High Points By Class

2023 Jul 16 3:19pm

Walk/Jog Trail-Am Select 45 & O

Daizy Duke / Laura Paxson 5 A2
Whole Lotta Spice / Kathleen Gary Fritz & 3
Only Good At Night / Nicole Marie Misner
Heeza Jammin / Isabel Jane LaTona

All Of A Southern / Linda Sherman

Spiffy Goodbar / Corinna Korngiebel
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GNG SUMMER 2023
Rancho Murieta, CA
July 14 - 16, 2023

ABH Class Results

2023 Jul 16 3:19pm
Judge: Danielle Marie Burns

Competition No: 905212

Class: 63 - Walk/Jog Trail-Am SeEect 45 & 0 /53 Entries: 6
Place Entry Horse Owner 1 Rider Money
st 572 Daizy Duke Laura Paxson Laura Paxson 0.00
2nd 632 All Of A Southern Linda Sherman Linda Sherman 0.00
3rd 523 Only Good At Night Nicole Marie Misner Nicole Marie Misner 0.00
4th 475 Heeza Jammin Isabel Jane LaTona fsabel Jane LaTona 0.00
5th 644 Whole Lotta Spice Kathleen Gary Fritz Kathleen Gary Fritz 0.00
6th 643 Spiffy Goodbar Corinna Korngiebel Corinna Korngiebel 0.00
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632
686
683
475
685
553
481

High Points By Class

2023 Jul 16 3:22pm

Walk/Jog Trail-Open All Ages

All Of A Southern / Linda Sherman

Im Too Cool To Sleep / Bobbie Emmons
CR Walk The Line / Bobbie Emmons
Heeza Jammin / Isabel Jane LaTona

Big City High Rise / Bobbie Emmons
Rappers Can Be Sassy / Carol Dal Porto
Uhlit My Flame / Amanda Winger
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22.00
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13.00




GNG SUMMER 2023
Rancho Murieta, CA
July 14 - 16, 2023

ABH Class Results

2023 Jul 16 3:22pm
Competition No: 905212

Judge: Danielle Marie Burns

Class: 64 - Walk/Jog Trail-Open All Ages /S3 Entries: 7
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money
Tst 632 All Of A Southern Linda Sherman linda Sherman 0.00
2nd 686 Im Too Cool To Sleep Angie Locascio Bobbie Emmons 0.00
3rd 683 CR Walk The Line Patti Gonzalez Bobbie Emmons 0.00
4th 685 Big City High Rise Dana Brown Bobbie Emmons 0.00
Sth 475 Heeza Jammin isabel Jane LaTona Isabel Jane LaTona 0.00
6th 481 Uhlit My Flame Sabrina Brown Amanda Winger 0.00
553 Rappers Can Be Sassy Rachael Goodwin Caral Dal Porto 0.00
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686
482
612
685
654
481

High Points By Class

2023 Jul 16 3:24pm

Trail 1st & 2nd Year Green Horse

Im Too Cool To Sieep / Bobbie Emmons
Flirting In The Bat Cave / Amanda M. Winger
Shesa Team Player / David Busick

Big City High Rise / Bobbie Emmons
Martinis Makeme Lazy / Ronald Mccullum
Uhlit My Flame / Amanda Winger
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GNG SUMMER 2023
Rancho Murieta, CA
July 14 - 16, 2023

ABH Class Resulits

2023 Jul 16 3:24pm
Judge: Danielle Marie Burns ~ Competition No: 905212

Class: 65 - Trail 1st & 2nd Year Green Horse / S3 Entries: 7
Place Entry Horse Owner i Rider ! Money
1st* 612 Shesa Team Player Jean Western David Busick ' 0.00
2nd 686 Im Too Cool To Sleep Angie Locascio Bobbie Emmons 0.00
3rd 685 Big City High Rise Dana Brown Bobbie Emmons 0.00
4th 482 Flirting In The Bat Cave Sandy Millard Amanda M. Winger 0.00
5th 654 Martinis Makeme Lazy Lisa Shield Ronald Mccullum 0.00
481 Uhlit My Ffame Sabrina Brown Amanda Winger 0.00

632 All Of A Southern Linda Sherman Linda Sherman 0.00
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GNG SUMMER 2023
Rancho Murieta, CA
July 14 - 16, 2023

AQHA Class Results

2023 Jul 16 1:23pm
Judge: Danielle Marie Burns  Competition No: 905212

Class: 66 - Trail Open - Level 1/ 53

Entries: 7

Place Entry Horse 1 Qwner 1 Rider 1 Score Money
1st 479 KM Flashin The Best Jeanette Marshall 1660186 Jeanette Marshall 1660186 0.00
2nd 644 Whole Lotta Spice 5636428 Kathleen Gary Fritz 0768793 Sarah L. Faught 1629107 0.00
3rd 613 Kruzin For A Cowgirl Lisa Pezzi-Forrest 0374623 Ronald Mccullum 1000371 0.00
4th 641 Have You Myst Me Yet 5926624 James L & Susan E Wath1605495 Sarah L. Faught 1629107 0.00
5th 482 Flirting in The Bat Cave Sandy Millard 2467952 Amanda M, Winger 2571937 0.00
6th 654 Martinis Makeme Lazy  X0742079 Lisa Shield 2391642 Ronald Mccullum 1000371 0.0
DQ 523 Only Good At Night Nicole Marie Misner 0659008 Nicole Marie Misner 0659008 0.00
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High Points By Class

2023 Jul 16 3:26pm

Trail-Ltd Youth 18 & U

677 Certainly A Sensation / Cynthia Miller
600 Dark Night Rises / Allie Duncan
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GNG SUMMER 2023
Rancho Murieta, CA
July 14 - 16, 2023

ABH Class Results

2023 Jul 16 3:26pm
Judge: Danielle Marie Burns ~ Competition No: 905212

Class: 67 - Trail-Ltd Youth 18 8& U / S3 Entries: 2
Place Entry Horse v Owner ] Rider Money
1st 600 Dark Night Rises Allie Duncan Allie Duncan 0.00
2nd 677 Certainly A Sensation - Cynthia Miller Cynthia Miller 0.00
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High Points By Class

2023 Jul 16 3:30pm é ?

Trail-Ltd Am 19 & O

578 Zip Beaus Impress / Orlanda Trento 30.00 C))') ey
662 Her Southern Best / Julia Sanderson 27.00
643 Spiffy Goodbar / Corinna Korngiebel 24.00




GNG SUMMER 2023
Rancho Murieta, CA
July 14 - 16, 2023

ABH Class Results

2023 Jul 16 3:30pm
Judge: Danielle Marie Burns ~ Competition No: 905212

Entries: 3

Class: 69 - Trail-Ltd Am 19 & O / 53

Place Entry Horse Owner 1 Rider 1 Money
1st 578 Zip Beaus Impress Patsy Gilbert Orlanda Trento 0.00
2nd 662 Her Southern Best Julia Sanderson Julia Sanderson 0.00
Ird 643 Spiffy Goodbar Corinna Korngiebel Corinna Korngiebel 0.00
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GNG SUMMER 2023
Rancho Murieta, CA
July 14 - 16, 2023

AQHA Class Results

2023 Jul 16 1:24pm
Judge: Danielle Marie Burns Competition No: 905212

Class: 70 - Trail Amateur - Level 1 /53 Entries: 1
Place Entry Horse 1 Owner —  Rider 1 Score Money
1st 644 Whole Lotta Spice 5636428 Kathleen Gary Fritz 0768793 Kathleen Gary Fritz 0768793 0.00
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High Points By Class

2023 Jul 16 3:32pm

Trail-Horses 5 & U 7{%7

479 KM Flashin The Best / Jeanette Marshall 20.00 Wm{p




GNG SUMMER 2023
Rancho Murieta, CA
July 14 - 16, 2023

ABH Class Results

2023 Jul 16 3:32pm
Judge: Danielle Marie Burns ~ Competition No: 905212

Class: 71 - Trail-Horses 5 & U / S3 Entries: 1
Place Entry Horse 1 Owner 1 Rider Money
st 479 KM Flashin The Best leanette Marshall Jeanette Marshall 0.00
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GNG SUMMER 2023
Rancho Murieta, CA
July 14 - 16, 2023

AQH_A Class Results

2023 Jul 16 1:24pm

Judge: Danielle Marie Burns

Competition No: 905212

A

Class: 72 - Junior Trail - Open / S3

Place Entry Horse 1 Qwner

1 Rider

1

Entries: 1
Score Money

1st 479 KM Flashin The Best Jeanette Marshall

ChevDrn Chaw MannaemenF Soffware  wiasas chortdataine com

1660186 Jeanette Marshall

1660186

0.00
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High Points By Class jf 7L/

2023 Jul 16 12:26pm

Trail-Youth 14-18

537 Huntin Hot Blazes / Tawny Perez 20.00
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GNG SUMMER 2023
Rancho Murieta, CA
July 14 - 16, 2023

ABH Class Results

2023 Jul 16 12:26pm
Judge: Holly Hover ~ Competition No: 905212

Class: 74 - Trail-Youth 14-18 7 S3 Entries: 1
Place Entry Horse 1 Owner 1 Rider Money
' 1st 537 Huntin Hot Blazes Tawny Perez Tawny Perez 0.00
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High Points By Class

2023 Jul 16 12:30pm Y /

(&

Trail-Am 19 & O

572 Daizy Duke / Elizabeth C. Paxson 28.00
610 Justa Smokin Star / Michelle Mitchell 20.00
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GNG SUMMER 2023
Rancho Murieta, CA
July 14 - 16, 2023

ABH Class Results

2023 Jul 16 12:30pm
Judge: Holly Hover ~ Competition No: 905212

Class: 76 - Trail-Am 19 & O /S3 ' _Entries: 2
Place Entry Horse 1 Owner 1 Rider ' Money
1st 610 Justa Smokin Star Michelle Mitchell Michelle Mitchell 0.00

2nd 572 Daizy Duke Laura Paxson Elizabeth C. Paxson 0.00
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High Points By Class

2023 Jul 16 12:22pm [7 g'/

Trail-Am Select 45 & O

572 Daizy Duke / Laura Paxson 29.00
630 Lopin lllusion / Donna Impey 10.00




GNG SUMMER 2023
Rancho Murieta, CA
July 14 - 16, 2023

ABH Class Results

2023 Jul 16 12:22pm
Judge: Holly Hover ~ Competition No: 905212

Class: 78 - Trail-Am Select 45 & 0 /S3 Entries: 2
Place Entry Horse i QOwner 1 Rider 1 Money
1st 572 Daizy Duke Laura Paxson Laura Paxson 0.00

SC 630 Lopin Iflusion Donna Impey Donna Impey 0.00
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High Points By Class

2023 Jul 16 12:28pm

Trail-Horses 6 & O

684 Come N At Ya Blue / Lily Zompareli

G0

30.00




GNG SUMMER 2023
Rancho Murieta, CA
July 14 - 16, 2023

ABH Class Results

2023 Jut 16 12:28pm
Judge: Holly Hover ~ Competition No: 905212

Class: 80 - Trail-Horses 6 80/ S3

Place Entry Horse 1 Owner — 1 Rider

Entries: 1
Money

tst 684 Come N At Ya Blue Wendy Brown Lily Zomparelli

0.00
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GNG SUMMER 2023
Rancho Murieta, CA
July 14 - 16, 2023

AQHA Class Results

2023 Jul 16 12:20pm
Judge: Holly Hover ~ Competition No: 905212

Class: 81 - Senior Trail - Open / 53 Entries: 1
Place Entry Horse 1 Owner 1 Rider 1 Score Money

1st 612 Shesa Team Player 5582162 Jean Western David Busick 1433646 0.00
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648
620
316
496
651
471
647
634
359
490
556
603
601
642
664
465
557
580
521

High Points By Class

2023 Jul 16 2:54pm

Ranch Horse Trail-Walk Trot Youth/Am .

Chromed Out Rockstar / Tammy Burgin-Reitzell
Gay Bar Chic / Tessa Hague

Hicks Need Diamonds / Isak Carter

Plain Spooky / Stacey Anderson

Sheza Tinseled Dunit / Montana Berlin
West Coast Charm / Gracen Lacoste A<
Jax Smokin Chex / Ross E. Felthousen

|z A Whiz / Cheryl McGinty

Lena One Time / Stephanie Lewis

Dont Zip My Heart / Emerson Faris
Dreamin About Wimpy / Nikki Shirokow
Yolo Jersey / Janice Mackey

Just Like Boo / Kyle Lake

Aces High Whiz / Stephanie Munzinger
Sir Hollywood Whiz / Marguerite Kroff
Buckaroo Vandy Chex / Katie Cleaver
Chexed All The Boxes / Victoria Windham
Nu Cashinic / Karissa Rogers

SG Bo Knows Jackson / Kim Nunes

2400 (i
2300 Ao
22.00
20.00 Zf
12.00 8% _
1200 %
10.00

9.00

7.00

7.00

4.00

3.00

3.00
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2.00

1.00

1.00

1.00




GNG SUMMER 2023
Rancho Murieta, CA
July 14 - 16, 2023

ABH Class Results

Judge: Pam Scott

2023 Jul 16 2;54pm
Competition No: 905212

Class: 141 - Ranch Horse Trail-Walk Trot Youth/Am / S3

Entries: 37

Place Entry Horse Owner Rider 1 Score Money
1st 648 Chromed Out Rockstar Tammy Burgin-Reitzell Tammy Burgin-Reitzell .00
2nd 496 Plain Spooky Stacey Anderson Stacey Anderson 0.00
3rd 620 Gay Bar Chic Shelda Magistri Tessa Hague 0.00
4th 490 Dont Zip My Heart Emerson Faris Emerson Faris 0.00
5th 516 Hicks Need Diamonds Isak Carter Isak Carter 0.00
6th 471 West Coast Charm Mackenzie Leal Gracen Lacoste 0.00
7th 556 Dreamin About Wimpy Nikki Shirokow Nikki Shirokow 0.00
B8th 601 Just Like Boo Kyle Lake Kyle Lake 0.00
9th 465 Buckaroo Vandy Chex Katie Cleaver Katie Cleaver 0.00
10th 521 SG Bo Knows Jackson Kim Nunes Kim Nunes 0.00
359 Lena One Time Stephanie Lewis Stephanie Lewis 0.00

457 CP Olenas Diamond Alexandra Hunt Alexandra Hunt 0.00

464 Jackson Colonel Kathleen Sheridan Kathleen Sheridan 0.00

470  Fresno Queen Virginia Aley Rowlands Aley Rowlands 0.00

495  Willow Dun It Again Karleigh Beauchamp Karleigh Beauchamp 0.00

503 Chics Smart Gunner Patty Flores Patty Flores 0.00

504 Nuthin But Net Alicia Musso Alicia Musso 0.00

509 Ok Big Iron Kellie Sheilds Kellie Sheilds 0.00

532 Blue Berry Nic Carolyn Murry Carolyn Murry 0.00

539 Automate Cathlfeen Poor Cathleen Poor 0.00

549 DF Pepper Catt April Dale April Dale 0.00

557 Chexed All The Boxes Victoria Windham Victoria Windham 0.00

580 Nu Cashinic Karissa Rogers Karissa Rogers 0.00

589 Sh's Wranglin Chex Mary lversen Avery lversen 0.00

596 Cash And Guns Gianna Fleming-Nelson Gianna Fleming-Nelson 0.00

597 Jacksons Lynx Jennifer DeDora Jennifer DeDora 0.00

598 Dont Need No Alibi Jennifer Campbell Madalyn Campbell 0.00

602 Jrs Sizzlin Hotshot Marissa Schechla Kynlee Schechla 0.00

603 Yolo Jersey Janice Mackey Janice Mackey 0.00

628 Ima Ugly Stick Bailey Alexander Kiley Edgerten 0.00

634 1z A Whiz Cheryt McGinty Cheryl McGinty 0.00

636 CS Mega Platinum Hanna Hopper Hanna Hopper 0.00

642 Aces High Whiz Stephanie Munzinger Stephanie Munzinger 0.00

647 Jax Smokin Chex Ross E. Felthousen Ross E, Felthousen 0.00

651 Sheza Tinseled Dunit Montana Berlin Montana Betlin 0.00

664 Sir Hollywood Whiz Marguerite Kroff Marguerite Kroff 0.00

691 Dunnit Like A Mobster Holley Bernatz Holley Bernatz 0.00
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AQHA RANCH TRAIL

Judge:

* 3points

- break of gait at walk or teot for more than 2 strides

- break of gait at lope, except when comrecting an incomect laad

- wrang lead or out of lsed for more than 2 strides

- draped reins (per maneuver)

-3to 4 steps on mountidismount or ground tig

- trofting for more than 3 strides in lope departures er exifing a rolfyack

- knacking over ar severely distrubing an obstacle

- over-bridled {per mansuver)

- out of frame {per maneuver)

«each hit, bile or stepping on & log, cone plant or
* any component of the obstacle

- break of gait at walk ortrot for 2 sfrides or less
- both front or hind feet in a single-stride slotor

* space at a walk or trof .

- skipping over or failing fo step into required space - slepping out of or falling off an obstacle with 1 foot

- split pole in lope-over

- incorrect number of strides, if specified

-4 {0 2 steps on mount/dismount or ground tie
excep! shifing lo balance

-wiong lead or out of fead for 2 sirides or less

- missing er evading & part of logfobstacle with 1 foot

fpoints

- spurting in front of ginch
- blatant disabadience {kick, bile, buck, rear, efc.} for each refusal
- yse of either hand to instill fearipraise

- stepping out of or faliing off an obstacts with more than 1 foot
- dropping an object required fo be cared

- 1stor Znd cumulative refusal

-leiting go of gale

- 5 or more sleps on mound dismount or ground tie

- missing or evading a part of log/obstacle with mere than # foot

MANEUVER SCORES

WO Entry#

MAHEUVER DESCRIPTION

Off Pattem (QP} - to be pleced below horses performing &ll menauvers

- eliminates or adds maneuver

- incomplate maneuver

- 3ud refusal

- repeated biafant disobedience

- falluza to dally and remain dallied during the drag

- yse of two hands (except junior and L1 horses shown in a snaffle bil/
hackamore}, more then ane finger befwean split reins or any fingers
between romal reins {excep in the two rein)

- failure to open and shut ga's, orfailure fo complete gate

Disqualified - 0 Score

- lemeness

- disrespect or misconduct

- illegat equipment

- wiilful abuse

- leaving working area before pattern is complete
- inproper western atire

- fall of harsefeider

_ For more information on hnwclasses are jullged vlslt www.aqhunlverslty com
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Date:

Show:

[t |23

Glass:

Judge:

AQHARANCH TRAIL 0 ¢ il

3polifs
- reak of geit at walk or frot for more than 2 sfrides

- hreak of gaft at fope, except when eomecting an insorvect lead
-wrong fead or out of lead for more than 2 strides

~drapad reins (per maneuver) -

- 3 fo 4 steps on mountidismount or ground tie

- trotting for more than 3 elrides in lope depatfures or exillng 2 reflback
-knocking over or severely distrubig an obstacle

- over-bridled {per manouver)

- out of frame (per maneuver)

~each hit, bite or slapping on a Jog, cone plant o
any component of the cbstacle

- break of gait at walk or-frot for 2 skides or less

- bath front or hird feat i a single-siride shotor

" space at awalk ortrot .

- skipping over oy falling to step info required space - stapping out of or &lling off an obstacle with 1 fool

- splif pols In lope-over

-incorrect number of strides, if specified

-1 to 2 steps on mountidismount or ground lie
excepl shifting to balance

~wiong fead or out of lead for 2 sirides or less

- missing or evading a part of logiobstacte with 1 foot

- spuing in front of cinch

- blatant disobedience (kick, bite, buck, rear, efc.) for each rerusal
- use of either hand to fnséil fear/praise

- stepping owd of or faliing off an cbstagle with more than 1 foot

- dropping an abjeot required to be caried

-1st or 2nd cumufative refusal

- letting go of gate

- b or more sleps on meyat! dismount or ground lis

~migsing or evadiag & part of lagfobstacle with more than 1 foot

I"iANEUVER SCURES

‘Wo Entry #

HAHEUVER DESGHIPT!ON

Qff Paftern (OP) - o be placed below horses performing all manstvers

- oliminates or adds maneuver

- incomplete maneuver

- 3rd refusal

- repealed blatant disohedience

- faifure to dafly and remain dallied during the drag

- usa of two hands {except junior and L1 horses shown in a snaffle bil/
hackemore), more than one finger bafween spiit reins or any fingers
bebwaen romal reins {except in the hwo rein)

~failure {0 open and shus gate, or failure lo complele gate

- lameness

- disrespect or misconduet

-illegal equipment

- willful abuse

- leaving working area before pattern is complete

- impraper westem atfire

- fall of horssfrider

For niore informaﬂnn m how classes are judged vas www.aqhunl[ver
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AQHA R/

ANCH TRAIL

Date:

Fik[23

Show:

Glass:

Judge:

P Sesth

-over-hridlad {per manewver)
- out of frame {per manatwvar)
- each hit, bite or stepping on a log, cone plant or
any component af the obslacle
- break of gait at welk or-trof for 2 stides or [ess
- both front or hind feet in a single-stide stot or
* gpace at awalk or lrot
- gkipping over or failing 1o step Info required space
- split pole in lope-over
~incorrect number of strides, if specified
-1 1o 2 steps on moeunt/dismeunt or grotind lie
except shifiing to balance
- wrong fead or out of lead for 2 sfrides or less

MANEUVER DESCRIPTION

Zpoints

~break of gait at walk o trot fer more than 2 strides

- break of gait at lope, excepl when corresting an incorrect fead
-wiong lead or out of lead for more than 2 strides

~draped relas (per maneuver) -

-3 to 4 steps on moun¥dismount or ground tie

- trotting for more than 3 strides in lope depariures or exiting a roliback
- knocking over or severely disirubing an obstacle

- stepping cut of or falling off en obstacle with 1 foot

- missing or evading a part of logicbstacle with 1 foot

fpolnts

- spuring in front of cinch

- hietant disobedience {kick, bile, buck, reer, efc.} for each refusal
- ise of either hand to instil fearfpraise

- stepping out of or falling off an abstacls with more than 1 foot

- drapping an object required fo be caried

- 1st or 2nd cumulative refusal

-fafting go of gate

- § or more steps on meun¥ dismount or ground tie

- issing or evading a part of leg/ohstacts with more then § foot

Off Pattern (0P} - fo be placed below horses performing all mansuvers

~ eliminates or adds maneuver

- incemplete maneuver

- 3rd refusat

-~ repeated blatant disobedience

-failure 1o dally and remain dallied during the drag

- usa of two hands (except junior and L1 horses shown in 2 snafile bit!
hackamore), more than one finger between spiit reins er any fingers
between romat reins {except in the o rein)

- faiture fo opan and shut gals, or faifure fo complele gale

Disqualified - 0 Score

- lamenass

- disrespect or misconduct

- fllegal equipment

- willfi] abuse

- leaving working area before patlern is complele
- {mproper wastern allire

- falf of horsefiider

For more lnformaﬂnn on how classes areg ludged vishf www.aqhunivarsiﬂy.com |
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AQHA RANCH TRAIL | Toige
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- over-bridled (per maneuver)
~ aut of frarme {per maneuver)
~each hit, bile or stepping on & log, cone plant or
any component of the chslacie
- break of gail af walk orfrot for 2 strides or less
« baoth frant or hind feet it a single-siride slot or
* space af awalk or frof .
- skipping overor failing to step inte required space
- spiit pele in lope-over
- incorrect aumber of strides, if specified
~ 110 2 sleps on mouni/dismount or ground tie
except shiffing o balance
~wrong lead or out of lead for 2 sfrides or less

HANEUVER DESCRIPTION

3 points Off Paftern {OP) - fo ba pleced befow herses parforming all mansuvers
- break of gait at walk or frot for more than 2 strides - eliminetes o adds maneuver

- break of gait af faps, except when comecling an incomect lead ~incomplele maneuver

- wrang lead or oul of lead for more than 2 strides - 3rd refissal

- draped geins (per manedver) - . - tepeated blatant disobedience

- 310 4 sfeps on mountfdismount or ground fie - Jallure to dally and remaln dalfied during the drag

- trafting for more than 3 stiddes i lope departures or exiting a roffbaclk - use of two hands {except junior and L1 horses shown In a snaffle bit/
- knscking over or severely distrubing an obslacle hackamore}, more than one fingsr betwesn split reins or any fingers
- stepping out of or falling off an obsfacte with 1 foot belween romal reins (except in the fwo rein)

- missing or evading a part of log/obstacle wilh 1 foat - failure fo opan and shuf gate, or failure fo complele gate

&polnts Disqualified - 0 Score
-~ spurting in front of cinsh - lemeness
- blatant disobedience (kick, bite, buck, rear, etc.) for each refusai - disrespest or misconduct
- use of either hand to instill fearfpralse - fllegal eqipment
- stepping cut of or falling off an obstacle with more than 1 foot - willful abuse
-dropping en ohject required fo be capied - leaving working agea before patiem is complete
- 1st or 2nd cumulative refusal . - improper westem altire
- Islling go of gate - fall of horsefridar

- b or more steps on mount! dismount or ground tie
- missing or evading a part of leglebstacle with more than 1 foat
For more lnfnrmaﬂon on huw ciasses are judged vinli' www.aqhunlwerslty colt |
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fpaints

- break of gait af walk ar trot for more then 2 strides

- break of gait at lope, except when cormecting an incomect lsad
-wirong fead or out of lead for more than 2 sfrides

- draped reins {per manetvar] -

-3 {o 4 steps on mount/dismount er grotnd fle

- trotting for more than 3 strides in lope departures or exiting a rollback
- knocking over or severaly distnibing an obstacle

- stepping cut of or falling off an obstacle with  foot

- missig or evading a part of loglohstacle with 1 foot

f points

- spurringy in front of cinch -
- Blatant disobedience (kick, bite, buck, tear, sle.} for each refusal
- use of either hand to instl fear/praise

- stapping out of or falling off an abstacle with more than 1 foot
~dropping an object required fo be camied

- fstor Znd cumulative refusal

- lelling go of gate

-8 or mere steps on mound dismount or geound fie

- missing or evading a part of {og/obstacle with more than f foot

- over-bridled (per maneuver)

- out of frame (per manewver)

~each hi, bile or stepping on a log, cane plant or
any component of e obslacle

- hreek of gait at walk or-rot for 2 stides of less

- both front or hind feetin a single-stride slot or

* space at awalk or lrot . ;.

- shipping over or failing fo step Info required space

~spiit pole in fope-over

~incorrect number of stides, if specified

-1 1o 2 sfeps on mountidismount or ground tie
excapt shifting fo balance

- wrong lead or out of lead for 2 strdes or less

MANEUVER DESCRIPTIDN
MANEUVER i

Off Pattern {OP) - fo be placed below horses performing all maneuvers

- eliminates er adds maneuver

- incomplete mansuver

- 3rd refusal

- repeated blatant disohedience

- failure fo dally and remain daliisd during the drag

- use of wo hands (except junior and L1 herses shown in a snaffle Eil/
hackamors}, more than one finger hetween spiit reins or any fingers
between romat reins (except in he two rein)

- failure fo open and shul gale, or fallure 1o complete gale

alified -

- lameness

- disrespact or miscondust

- ilegat equipment

- wiliul abuse

- leaving working area before pattern is complete

-improper westem attire

« fall of horse/ider

PENALTY
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